;:EELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORP@I“I}MI O : : C A C ( % :'I' 1 I:l 1 42

127005 001 Page 1 of 2

-,

175107200+ 068=11T 6~y T TR T T o -

BankFll'nanc:ia.l, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, a  #001-04-17 12:45:08
corpgratlofl existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF .AMERICA, for anfi iNCdek County Recorder 27,59

consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt
whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim ““I | \I“\ “ lm \ ‘“‘ “ “I “

unto:

GWEN SOLBERG, MARRIED WOMAN 0010310142

of the County of COOK and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of August 7, 1398 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of COOK County, in the State of [llinois, as Document No. 98731498
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of August 7, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of COOK
County_ip the State of Illinois as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situzZed in the County of COOK and the State of
Illinois, as follows, to wit;

“See At'ached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

\)/roperty Address: 161 E CHICAGO AVE. 4GF
CHICAGO IL 60511-2615

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL ¥ 2 OERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed
byits Vice President and attesicd by its  Asst. Vice President
this 11TH day of October 200¢

) /y/,

PROFESSIONAL NATIONAL  ceptanf. Fogan
TITLE NETWORK, INC. e /20N / 2,

Sus ozel. Arat. Vice /fresident

veig
A
2,
{]

Wity

PR O

STATE OF ILLINOIS } 88

COUNTY OF WILL
[, Carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State for=said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the Vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and Susan Kozel personally knywn to me to be the

Asst. Vice President-of said-corporation whose names are subscribed to theforegaing instruimncnt, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice Pres ident and Asst. /Vice President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vica President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 11TH day of  October 2000

FICTAL Cad A sdboui)

Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public

§™VOFFICIAL SEAL"
$ CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE
$NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS 3
$ My Commission Expires 12/16/2002 ¢

PR I

Ryt

After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe AllE N Perl $A485¢ec. L-f’f\*‘r‘ﬁ)
BankFinancial, F.S.B. |4 N . Feona- sle.ac

Loan# 1800253177 2 Chitusg i leoloT
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN 56@1? COUNTY, ILLINOIS




17 ey

PR

?314?8Pm 13 of 13

1

'y

| UNOFFICIAL COP
0010310142 e 2o o

-

n
Ml

HITHY
ol badld i

e e End e

RN

gt
-
e

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1: UNIT 46F IN 161 CHICAGO AVENUE EAST CONDOMINIUM AE///,
DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

PART OF VARTOUS LOTS IN OLYMPIA CENTRE SUBDIVISION OF VARIOUS LOTS AND
PARTS OF VACATED ALLEYS IN BLOCK 54 IN KINZIE’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO,
BEING A SUBPLVISION IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST
OF THE THIRD 'PXINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT
“B" TQ THE DECLAPATION..OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED-AS.DOCUMENT 85080173
TOGETHER WITH IT3 UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLANOIS.

PARCEL 2: EASMENTS-¥OR INGRESS AND EGRESS, SUPPORT AND UTILITIES
INCLUDING EASEMENTS FOR QPERATION, REPAIR, MAINTENANCE AND REPLACEMENT
OF ELEVATOR PITS, SHAFTS, EQUIPMENT, ETC., ALL AS DEFINED AND DECLARED
IN DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, EASEMENTS CHARGES AND LIENS FOR OLYMPIA
CENTRE DATED JUNE 27, 1985 ANW RECORDED JUNE 27, 1985 AS DOCUMENT
85080144 OVER AND ACROSS VARIOUS3/LOTS AND PORTIONS OF LOTS IN OLYMPIA
CENTRE SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST

OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS.

iy
v
17-10-200-068-1176

ATIONAL
FESSIONAL N
PR_R TLE NETWORK, ING:

Rev. 0505197 DPS 049




